
September 26, 2019

Race Date 2019 EGF CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3000

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Carter Rydland Red River 10:27.51   1 8
Micah Larsen-Schmidt Red River 10:51.12   2 8
Curtis Sande Grand Forks Central 10:59.13   3 8
Cooper Bakke Grand Forks Central 11:00.54   4 8
Elijah Dafoe Red River 11:01.45   5 7
Brennen Johnson Roseau 11:09.86   6 8
Preston Diederich Red River 11:13.17   7 8
Kael Berberich Red River 11:15.28   8 8
Noah Urness Roseau 11:22.29   9 8
Wiiliam MacLean Thief River Falls 11:23.710  10 7
Azazel Chapman Red Lake County 11:38.611  11 7
Jace Mason Red River 11:39.812  12 7
Bodee Hovda Roseau 11:40.613  13 9
Rylan Hoffman Grand Forks Central 11:40.614  14 9
Elliot Arnston East Grand Forks 11:44.315  15 7
Hunter Jordheim East Grand Forks 11:46.516  16 8
Gunnar Lund Roseau 11:54.917  17 8
Brody Kendell Grand Forks Central 11:56.218  18 8
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks 11:57.619  19 8
Titus Kvien Roseau 11:59.420  20 8
Layton Boaz Grand Forks Central 11:59.621  21 7
Ryan Harrison Grand Forks Central 12:00.122  22 8
Eli Zerr Red River 12:06.123  23 7
Eldon Cross Dog Red River 12:07.4(> 7)  24 9
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston 12:07.7(< 5)  25 7
Andrew Larsen Red River 12:11.0(> 7)  26 7
Aidan Fiala Grand Forks Central 12:11.724  27 7
Jaxon Mahar East Grand Forks 12:12.225  28 7
Bentley Ubert Bagley/Fosston 12:19.3(< 5)  29 7
Sam Goulet Warroad 12:19.326  30 9
Tate Moore East Grand Forks 12:21.427  31 8
Brady Loer East Grand Forks 12:24.428  32 8
Tyler Brouse Thief River Falls 12:24.629  33 8
Erick Comstock Warroad 12:25.030  34 9
Weston Mahar East Grand Forks 12:30.531  35 7
Alex Ballard Roseau 12:31.832  36 8
Ben Butler Roseau 12:32.133  37 8
Braydn Thingvold Roseau 12:32.2(> 7)  38 8
Dylan Gray Bagley/Fosston 12:38.1(< 5)  39 8
Asa Berberich Red River 12:40.9(> 7)  40 7
Jonah Lucas Roseau 12:42.3(> 7)  41 9
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks 12:47.5(> 7)  42 8
Simon Anderson Warroad 12:51.734  43 8
Teegan Millsop Thief River Falls 12:52.335  44 7
Caden Lee Red Lake County 12:57.736  45 8
Tucker Hansen Ada-Borup/Norman 13:07.937  46 9
Logan Koubandonh Roseau 13:10.2(> 7)  47 8
Mitchell Berger Roseau 13:10.7(> 7)  48 9
Peyton O'Neill Red Lake County 13:12.438  49 8
Keegan Lund Thief River Falls 13:12.539  50 6
Isaac Wild Red River 13:13.3(> 7)  51 7
Jake Kvien Roseau 13:15.0(> 7)  52 8
Matthew Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick 13:19.7(< 5)  53
Micah Anderson Thief River Falls 13:21.840  54 7
Austin Hagen Roseau 13:33.6(> 7)  55 8
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks 13:39.3(> 7)  56 8

Boys

Junior High 3000

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Miles Larson Red River 13:45.0(> 7)  57 7
Talan Lunski Grand Forks Central 14:00.6(> 7)  58 7
Bradley Salberg Grand Forks Central 14:02.0(> 7)  59 8
Jesse Westbrook Grand Forks Central 14:03.0(> 7)  60 8
Grant Kuball Ada-Borup/Norman 14:13.641  61 7
Cayle Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman 14:17.842  62 7
Ray McMillin Roseau 14:24.8(> 7)  63 7
Bo Paulson Roseau 14:54.2(> 7)  64 7
Spencer Hempel Thief River Falls 14:57.443  65 7
Maverick Nelson Red Lake County 14:59.344  66 8
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks 14:59.6(> 7)  67 8
Donovan Clifton Red Lake County 14:59.745  68 7
David Hruby Warroad 15:09.146  69 8
Pheonix Black Ada-Borup/Norman 15:10.747  70 7
Nolan Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman 15:13.748  71 7
Sirius Black Ada-Borup/Norman 15:19.449  72 7
Noah Burkel Thief River Falls 15:20.950  73 8
Landen Bounvongxay Warroad 15:24.451  74 8
Daniel Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick 15:32.3(< 5)  75 9
Colby Buchwitz Roseau 15:36.1(> 7)  76 9
Lucas Larson East Grand Forks 15:52.1(> 7)  77 7
Josh Tangen Roseau 16:00.3(> 7)  78 9
Jack Palmquist Warroad 16:08.552  79 7
Sam Dvorak Red River 16:09.4(> 7)  80 7
Levi Steinhauer Roseau 16:11.3(> 7)  81 9
Emmett Butler Roseau 16:12.3(> 7)  82 7
Dane Fish Warroad 16:13.653  83 8
Jared Pilcher Thief River Falls 16:15.6(> 7)  84 6
Everett Svendsen Red Lake County 16:16.854  85 8
Charlie Kern Grafton 16:33.1(< 5)  86 12
Isak Anderson Roseau 16:38.8(> 7)  87 7
Odin Mooney Thief River Falls 17:27.5(> 7)  88 6
Camden Yates Warroad 18:33.0(> 7)  89 7
Alex Simmons Grafton 18:39.8(< 5)  90 7
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September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 EGF CC Invite

Boys

Junior High 3000

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Red River Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 23
10:57.6Average Time:

Carter Rydland 1 10:27.5   1 8     1 10:27.5
Micah Larsen-Schmidt 2 10:51.1   2 8     3 21:18.6
Elijah Dafoe 5 11:01.4   3 7     8 32:20.0
Preston Diederich 7 11:13.1   4 8    15 43:33.1
Kael Berberich 8 11:15.2   5 8    23 54:48.3
Jace Mason (12) 11:39.8   6 7 (35) 1:06:28.1
Eli Zerr (23) 12:06.1   7 7 (58) 1:18:34.2
Eldon Cross Dog >  7 12:07.4   8 9 1:30:41.6
Andrew Larsen >  7 12:11.0   9 7 1:42:52.6
Asa Berberich >  7 12:40.9  10 7 1:55:33.5
Isaac Wild >  7 13:13.3  11 7 2:08:46.8
Miles Larson >  7 13:45.0  12 7 2:22:31.8
Sam Dvorak >  7 16:09.4  13 7 2:38:41.2

Grand Forks Central Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 60
11:31.2Average Time:

Curtis Sande 3 10:59.1   1 8     3 10:59.1
Cooper Bakke 4 11:00.5   2 8     7 21:59.6
Rylan Hoffman 14 11:40.6   3 9    21 33:40.2
Brody Kendell 18 11:56.2   4 8    39 45:36.4
Layton Boaz 21 11:59.6   5 7    60 57:36.0
Ryan Harrison (22) 12:00.1   6 8 (82) 1:09:36.1
Aidan Fiala (24) 12:11.7   7 7 (106) 1:21:47.8
Talan Lunski >  7 14:00.6   8 7 1:35:48.4
Bradley Salberg >  7 14:02.0   9 8 1:49:50.4
Jesse Westbrook >  7 14:03.0  10 8 2:03:53.4

Roseau Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 65
11:37.3Average Time:

Brennen Johnson 6 11:09.8   1 8     6 11:09.8
Noah Urness 9 11:22.2   2 8    15 22:32.0
Bodee Hovda 13 11:40.6   3 9    28 34:12.6
Gunnar Lund 17 11:54.9   4 8    45 46:07.5
Titus Kvien 20 11:59.4   5 8    65 58:06.9
Alex Ballard (32) 12:31.8   6 8 (97) 1:10:38.7
Ben Butler (33) 12:32.1   7 8 (130) 1:23:10.8
Braydn Thingvold >  7 12:32.2   8 8 1:35:43.0
Jonah Lucas >  7 12:42.3   9 9 1:48:25.3
Logan Koubandonh >  7 13:10.2  10 8 2:01:35.5
Mitchell Berger >  7 13:10.7  11 9 2:14:46.2
Jake Kvien >  7 13:15.0  12 8 2:28:01.2
Austin Hagen >  7 13:33.6  13 8 2:41:34.8
Ray McMillin >  7 14:24.8  14 7 2:55:59.6
Bo Paulson >  7 14:54.2  15 7 3:10:53.8
Colby Buchwitz >  7 15:36.1  16 9 3:26:29.9
Josh Tangen >  7 16:00.3  17 9 3:42:30.2
Levi Steinhauer >  7 16:11.3  18 9 3:58:41.5
Emmett Butler >  7 16:12.3  19 7 4:14:53.8
Isak Anderson >  7 16:38.8  20 7 4:31:32.6

Boys

Junior High 3000

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

East Grand Forks Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 102
12:00.4Average Time:

Elliot Arnston 15 11:44.3   1 7    15 11:44.3
Hunter Jordheim 16 11:46.5   2 8    31 23:30.8
Jonah Vandervort 19 11:57.6   3 8    50 35:28.4
Jaxon Mahar 25 12:12.2   4 7    75 47:40.6
Tate Moore 27 12:21.4   5 8   102 1:00:02.0
Brady Loer (28) 12:24.4   6 8 (130) 1:12:26.4
Weston Mahar (31) 12:30.5   7 7 (161) 1:24:56.9
Charles Nelson >  7 12:47.5   8 8 1:37:44.4
Kasen Riendeau >  7 13:39.3   9 8 1:51:23.7
Payton Donarski >  7 14:59.6  10 8 2:06:23.3
Lucas Larson >  7 15:52.1  11 7 2:22:15.4

Thief River Falls Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 153
12:38.9Average Time:

Wiiliam MacLean 10 11:23.7   1 7    10 11:23.7
Tyler Brouse 29 12:24.6   2 8    39 23:48.3
Teegan Millsop 35 12:52.3   3 7    74 36:40.6
Keegan Lund 39 13:12.5   4 6   113 49:53.1
Micah Anderson 40 13:21.8   5 7   153 1:03:14.9
Spencer Hempel (43) 14:57.4   6 7 (196) 1:18:12.3
Noah Burkel (50) 15:20.9   7 8 (246) 1:33:33.2
Jared Pilcher >  7 16:15.6   8 6 1:49:48.8
Odin Mooney >  7 17:27.5   9 6 2:07:16.3

Red Lake County Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 174
13:33.5Average Time:

Azazel Chapman 11 11:38.6   1 7    11 11:38.6
Caden Lee 36 12:57.7   2 8    47 24:36.3
Peyton O'Neill 38 13:12.4   3 8    85 37:48.7
Maverick Nelson 44 14:59.3   4 8   129 52:48.0
Donovan Clifton 45 14:59.7   5 7   174 1:07:47.7
Everett Svendsen (54) 16:16.8   6 8 (228) 1:24:04.5

Warroad Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 187
13:37.9Average Time:

Sam Goulet 26 12:19.3   1 9    26 12:19.3
Erick Comstock 30 12:25.0   2 9    56 24:44.3
Simon Anderson 34 12:51.7   3 8    90 37:36.0
David Hruby 46 15:09.1   4 8   136 52:45.1
Landen Bounvongxay 51 15:24.4   5 8   187 1:08:09.5
Jack Palmquist (52) 16:08.5   6 7 (239) 1:24:18.0
Dane Fish (53) 16:13.6   7 8 (292) 1:40:31.6
Camden Yates >  7 18:33.0   8 7 1:59:04.6

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 215
14:24.7Average Time:

Tucker Hansen 37 13:07.9   1 9    37 13:07.9
Grant Kuball 41 14:13.6   2 7    78 27:21.5
Cayle Jacobson 42 14:17.8   3 7   120 41:39.3
Pheonix Black 47 15:10.7   4 7   167 56:50.0
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September 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 EGF CC Invite

Boys

Junior High 3000

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 215
14:24.7Average Time:

Nolan Jacobson 48 15:13.7   5 7   215 1:12:03.7
Sirius Black (49) 15:19.4   6 7 (264) 1:27:23.1

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ayden Hagen <  5 12:07.7   1 7 12:07.7
Bentley Ubert <  5 12:19.3   2 7 24:27.0
Dylan Gray <  5 12:38.1   3 8 37:05.1

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Matthew Rankin <  5 13:19.7   1 13:19.7
Daniel Rankin <  5 15:32.3   2 9 28:52.0

Grafton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Charlie Kern <  5 16:33.1   1 12 16:33.1
Alex Simmons <  5 18:39.8   2 7 35:12.9
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